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SITE FEATURES

•	 ±6 acres, total site

•	 Parcel number:  
500-04-015B

•	 Current zoning: C2

•	 Proximity to I-10 freeway

•	 Current ALTA  
survey available

•	 Abundant amenities,  
hotels, restaurants, gas, 
hospitals & retail nearby

•	 Conceptual site plan: 

92,400 SF

•	 Dimensions: 440’ x 210’

•	 130’ truck court

•	 Ample parking

•	 3 ingress/egress points

G L E N D A L E

P H O E N I X

P E O R I A

SUN  CITY

EL MIRAGE

YOUNGTOWN

LITCHFIELD PARK

WADDELL

LUKE AFB GLENDALE
MUNICIPAL
AIRPORT

AVO N DA L E

G O O DY E A R

B UC K E Y E

TOLLESON

PHOENIX
GOODYEAR

AIRPORT

BUCKEYE
AIRPORT

WHITE
TANK

MOUNTAIN
REGIONAL PARK

SOUTH
MOUNTAIN

PARK

CITRUS PARK

PERRYVILLE

HASSAYAMPA

LAVEEN

ESTRELLA
MOUNTAIN
REGIONAL

PARK

BELL RD

CO
TT

O
N

 L
N

51
ST

 A
V

E

67
TH

 A
V

E

YUMA RD BUCKEYE RD

CI
TR

U
S 

R
D

BASELINE RD

NORTHERN AVE

DOBBINS RD
33

9
TH

 A
V

E

10
7T

H
 A

V
E

SOUTHERN AVE

CACTUS RD

99
TH

 A
V

E

LI
TC

H
FI

EL
D

 R
D

DY
SA

R
T 

R
D

BROADWAY RD

PECOS RD

PEORIA AVE

91
ST

 A
V

E

PE
R

R
Y

V
IL

LE
 R

D

7T
H

 S
T

JO
H

N
SO

N
 R

D

GREENWAY RD

19
TH

 A
V

E

ELLIOT RD  

EL
 M

IR
A

G
E 

R
D

JA
C

K
R

A
B

B
IT

 T
R

L

TONOPAH SALOME HWY

LOWER BUCKEYE RD

TU
TH

IL
L 

R
D

WADDELL RD

MCDOWELL RD

M
ILLE

R
 R

D

15
5T

H
 A

V
E

INDIAN SCHOOL RD

ELLIOT RD

SA
R

IV
A

L 
R

D

CAMELBACK RD

A
IR

PO
R

T 
R

D

OLIVE AVE

UNION HILLS DR

HAZEN RD

R
A

IN
B

O
W

 R
D

R
O

O
K

S 
R

D

59
TH

 A
V

EAV
O

N
D

A
LE

 B
LV

D

SALOME HW
Y

27
TH

 A
V

E

TU
R

N
ER

 R
D

WILLIAMS FIELD RD

43
R

D
 A

V
E

33
1S

T 
A

V
E

SA
R

IV
A

L 
AV

E

ESTR
ELLA

 PK
W

Y

ESTRELLA DR

B
U

LL
A

R
D

 A
V

E

ELLIOT RD

VAN BUREN ST

ARLINGTON RD RAY RD

B
R

U
N

ER
 R

D

W
A

TS
O

N
 R

D

W
IC

K
E

N
B

U
R

G
 R

D

16
3R

D
 A

V
E

CROZIER RD

A
PA

C
H

E 
R

D

75
TH

 A
V

E

GLENDALE AVE

SA
R

IV
A

L 
 

CE
N

TR
A

L 
A

V
E

D
EL

 W
EB

B
 B

LV
D

JEFFERSON ST

PA
LO

 V
ER

D
E 

R
D

RAINBOW
 VALLEY RD

BELOAT RD

W
IL

SO
N

 S
T

INDIAN SPRINGS RD

THOMAS RD

35
TH

 A
V

E

12
3R

D
 A

V
E

A
R

LI
N

G
TO

N
 S

C
H

O
O

L 
R

D

1S
T 

ST

BETHANY HOME RD

BELTLINE RD

MAIN ST

GRAND AVE

DUNLAP AVE

7T
H

 A
V

E

THUNDERBIRD RD

24
3R

D
 A

V
E

17
TH

 A
V

E

PA
RKER LIBERTY PO

W
ER RD

83
R

D
 A

V
E

R
EE

M
S 

R
D

18
7T

H
 A

V
E

20
7T

H
 A

V
E

20
3R

D
 A

V
E

143RD AVE

D
EA

N
 R

D

DUNLAP RD

30
7T

H
 A

V
E

HATCHER RD

SUNRISE DR

WIGWAM BLVD

OLD BASELINE RD

GERMANN RD

PEB
B

LE C
R

EEK
 PK

W
Y

30
9

TH
 A

V
E

EASON AVE

OLD HIGHWAY 80  

HASSAYAM
PA RD

WARD RD

19
5T

H
 A

V
E

29
9T

H
 A

V
E

17
5T

H
 A

V
E

31
5T

H
 A

V
E

TEEPEE RD

VERMEERSCH R
D

INDIAN SCHOOL RD

30
9

TH
 A

V
E

75
TH

 A
V

E

BUCKEYE RD

PE
R

R
Y

V
IL

LE
 R

D

7T
H

 A
V

E

LOWER BUCKEYE RD

SOUTHERN AVE

BETHANY HOME RD

D
EL W

EB
B

 B
LV

D

W
A

TS
O

N
 R

D

YU
M

A
 R

D

GLENDALE AVE

YUMA RD

DOBBINS RD

VAN BUREN ST

SOUTHERN AVE

TU
TH

IL
L 

R
D

83
R

D
 A

V
E

59
TH

 A
V

E

35
TH

 A
V

E

TU
R

N
ER

 R
D

BASELINE RD

99
TH

 A
V

E

BELL RD

GERMANN RD

BROADWAY RD

SA
R

IV
A

L 
R

D

33
1S

T 
A

V
E

7T
H

 A
V

E

TU
R

N
ER

 R
D

BROADWAY RD

75
TH

 A
V

E

B
R

U
N

ER
 R

D

CI
TR

U
S 

R
D

A
PA

C
H

E 
R

D

30
7T

H
 A

V
E

THOMAS RD

B
U

LL
A

R
D

 A
V

E

PA
LO

 V
ER

D
E 

R
D

10
7TH

 A
V

E

99TH
 A

V
E

83
R

D
 A

V
E

20
3R

D
 A

V
E

D
EA

N
 R

D

A
IR

PO
R

T 
R

D

BROADWAY RD

LI
TC

H
FI

EL
D

 R
D

27
TH

 A
V

E

R
O

O
K

S 
R

D

83
R

D
 A

V
E

10
7T

H
 A

V
E

SOUTHERN AVE

43
R

D
 A

V
E

TU
R

N
ER

 R
D

BROADWAY RD

A
IR

PO
R

T 
R

D

10
7T

H
 A

V
E

W
IL

SO
N

 S
T

NORTHSIGHT CROSSINGCOLDWATER PLAZA

NORTHSIGHT CROSSINGCANYON TRAILS PLAZA

NORTHSIGHT CROSSINGPALM VALLEY PAVILIONS EAST

SUPERCENTER

NORTHSIGHT CROSSINGPALM VALLEY PAVILIONS WEST

NORTHSIGHT CROSSINGCANYON TRAILS TOWNE CENTER

NORTHSIGHT CROSSINGPALM VALLEY CROSSING AREA

NORTHSIGHT CROSSINGGATEWAY CROSSING & PAVILIONS

NORTHSIGHT CROSSINGSOUTH MOUNTAIN CROSSING

SUPERCENTER

NORTHSIGHT CROSSINGLAVEEN VILLAGE MARKETPLACE

NORTHSIGHT CROSSING SUNDANCE TOWNE CENTER

SUPERCENTER

C
O

M
IN

O
 O

R
O

 R
O

A
D

130’

2

7 7 7

7 7 7

10

6 6 6

9

9

11

6 6 6

8 8

7

4
6

YUMA ROAD

LI
TC

H
FI

E
LD

 R
O

A
D

143RD AVENUE143RD AVENUE

LITCHFIELD ROADLITCHFIELD ROAD

NEARBY AMENTITIES

210’

CONCEPTUAL SITE PLAN

±92,400 SF

44
0’



143RD AVENUE

143RD AVENUE

LI
TC

HFI
ELD

 R
OAD

LI
TC

HFI
ELD

 R
OAD

YUMA ROAD

YUMA ROAD

Phoenix 
Goodyear 
Airport

CORPORATE NEIGHBORS



ABOUT GOODYEAR

31.2
AZ MEDIAN AGE MEDIAN HOUSEHOLD INCOME

$113,290

MEDIAN HOME SALE PRICE
$315,000

SQUARE FEET UNDER DEVELOPMENT
16 MILLION

GOODYEAR POPULATION
±194,500

31 MINUTES 
average commute time

FREEWAY PROXIMITY 
4 minutes / 1.7 miles to I-10

2 AIRPORTS 
serving international markets

35M CONSUMERS 
within a half-day truck haul
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©2023 CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS COMMUNICATION IS STRICTLY CONFIDENTIAL. THIS INFORMATION HAS BEEN OBTAINED FROM SOURCES BELIEVED TO BE RELIABLE BUT HAS NOT BEEN VERIFIED. NO WARRANTY OR 
REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY (OR PROPERTIES) REFERENCED HEREIN OR AS TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, 
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